2.25 4  720.00845701  320.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  STG HORIZON  500.00

1.00 5  850.0080944A  850.0025  0.00SAREE  SHREE DEVI  1,395.00

1.20 6  1320.00827752  1,100.0041  0.00SHUTTING  BLACK BERRY  1,500.00

1.60 7  720.00823622  450.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  HOT STAR PRINT  650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.75

5061.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SIXTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5061.25Total  7145.00